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2ª Bateria, 26/4/2015 14:20 Classification on the total laps
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1 65 Max Wilson Eurofarma RC Chevrolet 26 00:28:06.567 126.42 55.487 23 - -
2 0 Cacá Bueno Red Bull Racing Chevrolet 26 00:28:07.910 126.32 55.590 10 1.343 1.343
3 4 Julio Campos Prati-donaduzzi Peugeot 26 00:28:09.591 126.2 55.630 9 3.024 1.681
4 29 Daniel Serra Red Bull Racing Chevrolet 26 00:28:10.341 126.14 55.687 24 3.774 0.750
5 111 Rubens Barrichello Full Time Sports Chevrolet 26 00:28:11.894 126.02 55.197 24 5.327 1.553
6 110 Felipe Lapenna Schin Racing Team Peugeot 26 00:28:18.007 125.57 55.725 12 11.440 6.113
7 83 Gabriel Casagrande C2 Team Chevrolet 26 00:28:18.497 125.54 55.636 10 11.930 0.490
8 10 Ricardo Zonta Shell Racing Chevrolet 26 00:28:18.866 125.51 55.435 25 12.299 0.369
9 46 Vitor Genz Boettger Competições Peugeot 26 00:28:19.985 125.43 55.861 6 13.418 1.119
10 21 Thiago Camilo Ipiranga-RCM Chevrolet 26 00:28:20.786 125.37 55.416 12 14.219 0.801
11 74 Popó Bueno Cavaleiro Racing Sports Peugeot 26 00:28:20.787 125.37 55.520 26 14.220 0.001
12 1 Antonio Pizzonia Prati-donaduzzi Peugeot 26 00:28:22.364 125.25 55.109 12 15.797 1.577
13 14 Luciano Burti RZ Motorsport Chevrolet 26 00:28:25.051 125.05 55.622 11 18.484 2.687
14 18 Allam Khodair Full Time Sports Chevrolet 26 00:28:25.155 125.04 56.038 8 18.588 0.104
15 12 Lucas Foresti AMG Motorsport Chevrolet 26 00:28:26.865 124.92 55.872 7 20.298 1.710
16 73 Sergio Jimenez C2 Team Chevrolet . 26 00:28:34.086 119.61 55.453 22 27.519 7.221
17 3 Bia Figueiredo União Química Racing Peugeot 26 00:28:34.804 124.34 56.488 6 28.237 0.718
18 80 Marcos Gomes Voxx Racing Team Peugeot 26 . 00:28:41.360 125.32 55.806 25 34.793 6.556
19 8 Rafael Suzuki RZ Motorsport Chevrolet 26 00:28:43.449 123.72 55.829 2 36.882 2.089
20 90 Ricardo Mauricio Eurofarma RC Chevrolet 26 00:28:54.759 122.91 54.631 22 48.192 11.310
21 28 Galid Osman Ipiranga-RCM Chevrolet 20 00:23:05.975 118.34 56.283 8 6  Lp. 6  Lp.
22 51 Átila Abreu AMG Motorsport Chevrolet 20 00:28:21.519 96.39 55.979 6 6  Lp. 5:15.544
23 5 Denis Navarro Vogel Motorsport Chevrolet 19 00:21:46.076 119.3 55.306 11 7  Lp. 1  Lp.

24 25 Tuka Rocha União Química Racing Peugeot 17 00:21:21.730 108.77 55.870 5 9  Lp. 2  Lp.
25 2 Raphael Matos Schin Racing Team Peugeot 15 00:18:31.583 110.66 55.857 7 11  Lp. 2  Lp.
26 77 Valdeno Brito Shell Racing Chevrolet 12 00:12:17.673 133.41 55.353 9 14  Lp. 3  Lp.
27 72 Fabio Fogaça Hot Car Competições Chevrolet 4 00:05:19.831 102.56 56.538 2 22  Lp. 8  Lp.
28 70 Diego Nunes Vogel Motorsport Chevrolet 0 - - - 0 - -
29 88 Felipe Fraga Voxx Racing Team Peugeot 0 - - - 0 - -
30 26 Raphael Abbate Hot Car Competições Chevrolet 0 - - - 0 - -
31 11 Cesar Ramos Cavaleiro Racing Sports Peugeot 0 - - - 0 - -
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